Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

Medalists by Club, Women All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name Age Swimtime

Ajax Aguatic Club

Bronze 19. Women, 50m Freestyle S1-S14 TINNEY, Jessica 23 46.62
9. Women, 100m Breaststroke S1-S14 TINNEY, Jessica 23 2:18.61

Barrie Trojan Swim Club

Bronze 3. Women, 1500m Freestyle 18 years and younger ORAVSKY, Laila M 16 16:19.69

Brantford Aquatic Club

Gold 19. Women, 50m Freestyle S1-S14 MARINA, Angela 24 29.35

Silver 35. Women, 100m Freestyle S1-S14 MARINA, Angela 24 1:03.41
39. Women, 50m Breaststroke S1-S14 MARINA, Angela 24 38.62
27. Women, 50m Butterfly S1-S14 MARINA, Angela 24 31.34
1. Women, 200m Medley S1-S14 MARINA, Angela 24 2:36.07

Brock Niagara Aquatics

Gold 23. Women, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger KRYGER, Madison 15 57.89
37. Women, 200m Backstroke 18 years and younger KRYGER, Madison 15 2:05.82

Silver 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 18 years and younger KRYGER, Madison 15 27.29

Bronze 15. Women, 50m Backstroke S1-S14 VAN DYK, Emma 21 33.48
1. Women, 200m Medley S1-S14 VAN DYK, Emma 21 2:41.37

Etobicoke Swimming

Gold 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 18 years and younger LLOYD, Delia 16 26.95

Silver 23. Women, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger LLOYD, Delia 16 58.19
37. Women, 200m Backstroke 18 years and younger LLOYD, Delia 16 2:06.35
11. Women, 400m Medley 18 years and younger BEZANSON, Maya 16 4:40.27

Bronze 19. Women, 50m Freestyle 18 years and younger LLOYD, Delia 16 24.93
7. Women, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger STATKEVICIUS, Sylvia 16 1:57.23

Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club

Bronze 27. Women, 50m Butterfly S1-S14 ZAFAR, Sumbul 42 41.63

High Performance Centre - ON

Gold 35. Women, 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger JANSEN, Ella 18 53.85
7. Women, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger JANSEN, Ella 18 1:55.06
25. Women, 400m Freestyle 18 years and younger JANSEN, Ella 18 4:02.31
11. Women, 400m Medley 18 years and younger JANSEN, Ella 18 4:34.47

Manta Swim Club

Gold 39. Women, 50m Breaststroke 18 years and younger WEST, Halle 15 30.88

Silver 7. Women, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger WEST, Mia N 17 1:56.45
9. Women, 100m Breaststroke 18 years and younger WEST, Halle 15 1:07.19
29. Women, 200m Breaststroke 18 years and younger WEST, Halle 15 2:25.69
21. Women, 200m Butterfly 18 years and younger WEST, Mia N 17 2:09.63
1. Women, 200m Medley 18 years and younger WEST, Halle 15 2:10.00

Bronze 13. Women, 100m Butterfly 18 years and younger WEST, Mia N 17 59.01
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Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

1. Women, 200m Medley

Markham Aquatic Club

Bronze 43. Women, 4 x 100m Medley

Nepean Kanata Barracudas

Gold 1. Women, 200m Medley

Silver 41. Women, 800m Freestyle

Bronze 35. Women, 100m Freestyle
9. Women, 100m Breaststroke

Oakville Aquatic Club

Gold 35. Women, 100m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
39. Women, 50m Breaststroke
27. Women, 50m Butterfly
1. Women, 200m Medley

Owen Sound Aquatic Club

Gold 9. Women, 100m Breaststroke
Bronze 39. Women, 50m Breaststroke

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Gold 13. Women, 100m Butterfly
Silver 21. Women, 200m Butterfly
Bronze 29. Women, 200m Breaststroke

Richmond Hill Aquatic Club

Silver 13. Women, 100m Butterfly
Bronze 27. Women, 50m Butterfly
Team Britain

Gold 19. Women, 50m Freestyle

41. Women, 800m Freestyle

3. Women, 1500m Freestyle

9. Women, 100m Breaststroke

29. Women, 200m Breaststroke

27. Women, 50m Butterfly

21. Women, 200m Butterfly

33. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle

43. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Silver 19. Women, 50m Freestyle

35. Women, 100m Freestyle

25. Women, 400m Freestyle

3. Women, 1500m Freestyle

39. Women, 50m Breaststroke

27. Women, 50m Butterfly
Bronze 25. Women, 400m Freestyle

41. Women, 800m Freestyle

37. Women, 200m Backstroke

39. Women, 50m Breaststroke

18 years and younger

18 years and younger

18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger

S1-S14
S1-S14
S1-S14
S1-S14
S1-S14

S1-S14
S1-S14

18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger

18 years and younger
18 years and younger

18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger

WEST, Mia N

Markham Aquatic Club 1

BROUSSEAU, Julie
BROUSSEAU, Julie
BROUSSEAU, Julie
BROUSSEAU, Julie

COSGRIFFE, Jaime
COSGRIFFE, Jaime
COSGRIFFE, Jaime
COSGRIFFE, Jaime
COSGRIFFE, Jaime

CALHOUN, Meghan
CALHOUN, Meghan

MASSEY, Ashlyn
MASSEY, Ashlyn
BLANCHARD, Kamila

HU, Maggie Y
HU, Maggie Y

CARTER, Skye
BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie
BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie
TAYLOR, Theodora
BIANCHI, Charlotte
OKARO, Eva

FOX, Lucy

Team Britain 1

Team Britain 1
OKARO, Eva

OKARO, Eva
BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie
FOX, Lucy

TAYLOR, Theodora
WIDDOWS, Hollie
COOPER, Phoebe
FOX, Lucy

DILLEY, Evie
COLLYER, Mabli

17

17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17

20
20

17
17
16

17
17

16
14
14
14
17
17
17

17
17
14
17
14
17
15
17
17
15

2:10.21

4:09.01

2:08.20
8:29.00

54.22
1:07.96

1:02.43
31.65
38.29
30.37

2:32.78

1:33.72
43.08

58.64
2:09.63
2:27.94

58.98
27.13

24.80
8:19.85
15:48.49
1:06.98
2:24.68
26.79
2:08.78
3:39.35
4:02.05
24.81
54.01
4:05.69
16:18.33
31.51
27.11
4:08.10
8:36.23
2:07.73
31.72
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Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

11. Women, 400m Medley 18 years and younger BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie 14 4:40.35

Toronto Swim Club

Bronze 33. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger Toronto Swim Club 1 3:45.69

Univ Of Calgary Swim Club

Gold 104. Women, 400m Freestyle 18 years and younger MCLEOD, Kealeigh 17 4:28.50

Silver 33. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger  Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 1 3:43.55
43. Women, 4 x 100m Medley 18 years and younger  Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 1 4:05.15

Bronze 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 18 years and younger RODGERS, Sienna 15 27.30
23. Women, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger RODGERS, Sienna 15 59.34

Variety Village Aquatic Club

Silver 19. Women, 50m Freestyle S1-S14 STEVENS, Ruby 21 40.49

15. Women, 50m Backstroke S1-S14 STEVENS, Ruby 21 41.20

9. Women, 100m Breaststroke S1-S14 STEVENS, Ruby 21 2:09.21
Bronze 35. Women, 100m Freestyle S1-S14 STEVENS, Ruby 21 1:24.95
Whitby Swimming
Gold 101. Women, 150m Medley S1-S4 VAN WYCK-SMART, Aly 21 4:49.20
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Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

Medalists by Club, Men

23 of 25 Events

Medal Event

Barrie Trojan Swim Club

Bronze 22. Boys, 200m Butterfly

COBRA Swim Club

Silver 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke

Club aquatique Montreal

Gold 20. Men, 50m Freestyle

36. Men, 100m Freestyle

4. Boys, 800m Freestyle

36. Men, 100m Freestyle

14. Boys, 100m Butterfly

34. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle
44. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley

Silver
Bronze

Etobicoke Swimming

Gold 22. Boys, 200m Butterfly
Bronze 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke
30. Boys, 200m Breaststroke

Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club

Gold 20. Men, 50m Freestyle
28. Men, 50m Butterfly
28. Men, 50m Butterfly
20. Men, 50m Freestyle

Silver
Bronze

Grande Prairie Piranhas

Silver 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke

30. Boys, 200m Breaststroke

High Performance Centre - ON

Gold 26. Boys, 400m Freestyle
42. Boys, 1500m Freestyle
2. Men, 200m Medley
12. Boys, 400m Medley

Kingston Blue Marlins

Bronze 16. Men, 50m Backstroke

Memorial University SeaHawks
Gold 28. Men, 50m Butterfly

Agegroup

18 years and younger

S1-S14

18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger

18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger

S1-S14
S1-S14
S1-S14
S1-S14

18 years and younger
18 years and younger

18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger
18 years and younger

18 years and younger

18 years and younger

Name Age Swimtime
VILCHEZ, Jordi 18 1:58.95
EL-SAYED, Zachary Y 17 1:23.02
SAYED, Ali 17 21.85
SAYED, Ali 17 47.70
DUFFY, Edouard 18 7:56.59
SAUVE, Antoine 18 48.32
SAYED, Ali 17 52.92
Club aquatique Montréal 1 3:18.34
Club aquatique Montréal 1 3:42.13
MALAKHOVETS, Max 18 1:56.73
THOMAS, Nathan 18 1:00.84
THOMAS, Nathan 18 2:11.59
GIAMMICHELE, Charles 18 31.48
GIAMMICHELE, Charles 18 34.60
FRICANO, Antonio 22 33.62
FRICANO, Antonio 22 29.08
DAWSON, Oliver J 15 1:00.72
DAWSON, Oliver J 15 2:11.07
WIGGINTON, Lorne 18 3:44.60
WIGGINTON, Lorne 18 15:06.90
WIGGINTON, Lorne 18 1:56.99
WIGGINTON, Lorne 18 4:08.23
WINTERBORN, Benjamin C 17 24.73
WEEKS, Chris C 18 23.42
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Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

Neptune Natation

Gold 4. Boys, 800m Freestyle 18 years and younger BARBEAU, Timothe 18 7:52.08

Silver 42. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 18 years and younger BARBEAU, Timothe 18 15:14.21

Newmarket Stingrays Swim Club

Gold 36. Men, 100m Freestyle S1-S14 ARNDT, Caleb 21 1:01.12
10. Men, 100m Breaststroke S1-S14 ARNDT, Caleb 21 1:16.32
2. Men, 200m Medley S1-S14 ARNDT, Caleb 21 2:36.74

Silver 20. Men, 50m Freestyle S1-S14 ARNDT, Caleb 21 27.78

Pickering Swim Club

Gold 16. Men, 50m Backstroke S1-S14 GILLIS, John 14 45,58

Silver 36. Men, 100m Freestyle S1-S14 GILLIS, John 14 1:09.88

Bronze 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke S1-S14 GILLIS, John 14 1:47.75

Team Britain

Gold 10. Men, 100m Breaststroke 18 years and younger NOWACKI, Filip 16 59.81
30. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 18 years and younger NOWACKI, Filip 16 2:10.23
14. Boys, 100m Butterfly 18 years and younger FINCH, Nicholas 17 52.53

Silver 20. Men, 50m Freestyle 18 years and younger FINCH, Nicholas 17 22.15
26. Boys, 400m Freestyle 18 years and younger ANNIS, David 17 3:45.31
16. Men, 50m Backstroke 18 years and younger FEARN, Dean 15 24.60
24. Boys, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger CHERRINGTON, Conor 17 53.43
38. Boys, 200m Backstroke 18 years and younger CHERRINGTON, Conor 17 1:56.37
28. Men, 50m Butterfly 18 years and younger FEARN, Dean 15 23.68
2. Men, 200m Medley 18 years and younger  ANNIS, David 17 1:57.89
12. Boys, 400m Medley 18 years and younger ANNIS, David 17 4:10.51
34. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger Team Britain 1 3:15.40
44. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 18 years and younger Team Britain 1 3:33.45

Bronze 26. Boys, 400m Freestyle 18 years and younger HORNSEY, Luke 17 3:49.92
4. Boys, 800m Freestyle 18 years and younger MCGEE, Luke 17 7:59.82
42. Boys, 1500m Freestyle 18 years and younger MCGEE, Luke 17  15:17.30
24. Boys, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger FEARN, Dean 15 53.47
38. Boys, 200m Backstroke 18 years and younger ANNIS, David 17 1:57.42
28. Men, 50m Butterfly 18 years and younger FINCH, Nicholas 17 23.70
2. Men, 200m Medley 18 years and younger MARCAL WHITTLES, Edward 17 1:59.30
12. Boys, 400m Medley 18 years and younger MARCAL WHITTLES, Edward 17 4:13.66

UW Warriors

Silver 22. Boys, 200m Butterfly 18 years and younger ZHANG, Kevin 18 1:57.02

Univ Of Calgary Swim Club

Gold 8. Boys, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger DARDIS, Paul 17 1:45.05
16. Men, 50m Backstroke 18 years and younger NORMAN, Aiden 17 24.11
24. Boys, 100m Backstroke 18 years and younger NORMAN, Aiden 17 51.68
38. Boys, 200m Backstroke 18 years and younger NORMAN, Aiden 17 1:52.05
34. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger  Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 1 3:15.26
44. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 18 years and younger  Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 1 3:32.90

Silver 20. Men, 50m Freestyle 18 years and younger  KIM, Laon 15 22.15
36. Men, 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger DARDIS, Paul 17 48.13
8. Boys, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger KIM, Laon 15 1:46.14
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Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec14-17,2023

14. Boys, 100m Butterfly 18 years and younger DUNCAN, Nicholas 17 52.88
Bronze 8. Boys, 200m Freestyle 18 years and younger NORMAN, Aiden 17 1:46.35
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