

Medalists by Club, Women

All Events

Medalis	sts by Club, Women			A	II Events
Medal	Event	Agegroup	Name	Age	Swimtime
Ajax Aqu	uatic Club				
Bronze	19. Women, 50m Freestyle	S1-S14	TINNEY, Jessica	23	46.62
	9. Women, 100m Breaststroke	S1-S14	TINNEY, Jessica	23	2:18.61
Barrie Tr	ojan Swim Club				
Bronze	3. Women, 1500m Freestyle	18 years and younger	ORAVSKY, Laila M	16	16:19.69
Brantford	d Aquatic Club				
Gold	19. Women, 50m Freestyle	S1-S14	MARINA, Angela	24	29.35
Silver	35. Women, 100m Freestyle	S1-S14	MARINA, Angela	24	1:03.41
	39. Women, 50m Breaststroke	S1-S14	MARINA, Angela	24	38.62
	27. Women, 50m Butterfly	S1-S14	MARINA, Angela	24	31.34
	1. Women, 200m Medley	S1-S14	MARINA, Angela	24	2:36.07
Brock Ni	agara Aquatics				
Gold	23. Women, 100m Backstroke	18 years and younger	KRYGER, Madison	15	57.89
	37. Women, 200m Backstroke	18 years and younger	KRYGER, Madison	15	2:05.82
Silver	15. Women, 50m Backstroke	18 years and younger	KRYGER, Madison	15	27.29
Bronze	15. Women, 50m Backstroke	S1-S14	VAN DYK, Emma	21	33.48
	1. Women, 200m Medley	S1-S14	VAN DYK, Emma	21	2:41.37
Etobicok	e Swimming				
Gold	15. Women, 50m Backstroke	18 years and younger	LLOYD, Delia	16	26.95
Silver	23. Women, 100m Backstroke	18 years and younger	LLOYD, Delia	16	58.19
	37. Women, 200m Backstroke	18 years and younger	LLOYD, Delia	16	2:06.35
Dranza	11. Women, 400m Medley	18 years and younger	BEZANSON, Maya	16	4:40.27
Bronze	19. Women, 50m Freestyle 7. Women, 200m Freestyle	18 years and younger 18 years and younger	LLOYD, Delia STATKEVICIUS, Sylvia	16 16	24.93 1:57.23
		to years and younger	STATILE VICIOS, Sylvia	10	1.57.25
	Iorseshoe Aquatic Club				
Bronze	27. Women, 50m Butterfly	S1-S14	ZAFAR, Sumbul	42	41.63
High Per	formance Centre - ON				
Gold	35. Women, 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	JANSEN, Ella	18	53.85
	7. Women, 200m Freestyle	18 years and younger	JANSEN, Ella	18	1:55.06
	25. Women, 400m Freestyle	18 years and younger	JANSEN, Ella	18	4:02.31
	11. Women, 400m Medley	18 years and younger	JANSEN, Ella	18	4:34.47
Manta S	wim Club				
Gold	39. Women, 50m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	WEST, Halle	15	30.88
Silver	7. Women, 200m Freestyle	18 years and younger	WEST, Mia N	17	1:56.45
	9. Women, 100m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	WEST, Halle	15	1:07.19
	29. Women, 200m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	WEST, Halle	15	2:25.69
	21. Women, 200m Butterfly	18 years and younger	WEST, Mia N	17	2:09.63
Dronze	1. Women, 200m Medley	18 years and younger	WEST, Halle	15	2:10.00
Bronze	13. Women, 100m Butterfly	18 years and younger	WEST, Mia N	17	59.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352

Registered to Swim Ontario

ON

SWIM ONTARIO



Ontario 😵





	1. Women, 200m Medley	18 years and younger	WEST, Mia N	17	2:10.21
Markhan	n Aquatic Club				
Bronze	43. Women, 4 x 100m Medley	18 years and younger	Markham Aquatic Club 1		4:09.01
Nepean	Kanata Barracudas				
Gold	1. Women, 200m Medley	18 years and younger	BROUSSEAU, Julie	17	2:08.20
Silver	41. Women, 800m Freestyle	18 years and younger	BROUSSEAU, Julie BROUSSEAU, Julie	17	8:29.00
Bronze	35. Women, 100m Freestyle 9. Women, 100m Breaststroke	18 years and younger 18 years and younger	BROUSSEAU, Julie BROUSSEAU, Julie	17 17	54.22 1:07.96
o			,,		
	Aquatic Club	04.044		. –	
Gold	35. Women, 100m Freestyle 15. Women, 50m Backstroke	S1-S14 S1-S14	COSGRIFFE, Jaime COSGRIFFE, Jaime	17 17	1:02.43 31.65
	39. Women, 50m Breaststroke	S1-S14 S1-S14	COSGRIFFE, Jaime	17	38.29
	27. Women, 50m Butterfly	S1-S14 S1-S14	COSGRIFFE, Jaime	17	30.29
	1. Women, 200m Medley	S1-S14	COSGRIFFE, Jaime	17	2:32.78
Owen So	ound Aquatic Club				
Gold	9. Women, 100m Breaststroke	S1-S14	CALHOUN, Meghan	20	1:33.72
Bronze	39. Women, 50m Breaststroke	S1-S14	CALHOUN, Meghan	20	43.08
Pointe-C	laire Swim Club				
Gold	13. Women, 100m Butterfly	18 years and younger	MASSEY, Ashlyn	17	58.64
Silver	21. Women, 200m Butterfly	18 years and younger	MASSEY, Ashlyn	17	2:09.63
Bronze	29. Women, 200m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	BLANCHARD, Kamila	16	2:27.94
Richmor	nd Hill Aquatic Club				
Silver	13. Women, 100m Butterfly	18 years and younger	HU, Maggie Y	17	58.98
Bronze	27. Women, 50m Butterfly	18 years and younger	HU, Maggie Y	17	27.13
Team Br	itain				
Gold	19. Women, 50m Freestyle	18 years and younger	CARTER, Skye	16	24.80
	41. Women, 800m Freestyle	18 years and younger	BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie	14	8:19.85
	3. Women, 1500m Freestyle	18 years and younger	BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie	14	15:48.49
	9. Women, 100m Breaststroke 29. Women, 200m Breaststroke	18 years and younger 18 years and younger	TAYLOR, Theodora BIANCHI, Charlotte	14 17	1:06.98 2:24.68
	27. Women, 50m Butterfly	18 years and younger	OKARO, Eva	17	26.79
	21. Women, 200m Butterfly	18 years and younger	FOX, Lucy	17	2:08.78
	33. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	Team Britain 1		3:39.35
	43. Women, 4 x 100m Medley	18 years and younger	Team Britain 1		4:02.05
Silver	19. Women, 50m Freestyle	18 years and younger	OKARO, Eva	17	24.81
	35. Women, 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	OKARO, Eva	17	54.01
	25. Women, 400m Freestyle 3. Women, 1500m Freestyle	18 years and younger 18 years and younger	BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie FOX, Lucy	14 17	4:05.69 16:18.33
	39. Women, 50m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	TAYLOR, Theodora	14	31.51
	27. Women, 50m Butterfly	18 years and younger	WIDDOWS, Hollie	17	27.11
Bronze	25. Women, 400m Freestyle	18 years and younger	COOPER, Phoebe	15	4:08.10
	41. Women, 800m Freestyle	18 years and younger	FOX, Lucy	17	8:36.23
	37. Women, 200m Backstroke	18 years and younger	DILLEY, Evie	17	2:07.73
	39. Women, 50m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	COLLYER, Mabli	15	31.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352

Registered to Swim Ontario



Ontario 😵



17/12/23 19:33 - Page 2



	11. Women, 400m Medley	18 years and younger	BLOCKSIDGE, Amelie	14	4:40.35
Toronto \$	Swim Club				
Bronze	33. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	Toronto Swim Club 1		3:45.69
Univ Of (Calgary Swim Club				
Gold Silver	104. Women, 400m Freestyle 33. Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle 43. Women, 4 x 100m Medley	18 years and younger 18 years and younger 18 years and younger	MCLEOD, Kealeigh Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 1 Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 1	17	4:28.50 3:43.55 4:05.15
Bronze	15. Women, 50m Backstroke 23. Women, 100m Backstroke	18 years and younger 18 years and younger	RODGERS, Sienna RODGERS, Sienna	15 15	27.30 59.34
Variety Village Aquatic Club					
Silver Bronze	19. Women, 50m Freestyle 15. Women, 50m Backstroke 9. Women, 100m Breaststroke 35. Women, 100m Freestyle	S1-S14 S1-S14 S1-S14 S1-S14	STEVENS, Ruby STEVENS, Ruby STEVENS, Ruby STEVENS, Ruby	21 21 21 21	40.49 41.20 2:09.21 1:24.95
Whitby Swimming					
Gold	101. Women, 150m Medley	S1-S4	VAN WYCK-SMART, Aly	21	4:49.20

Registered to Swim Ontario



Ontario 😵





Medalists by Club, Men

23 of 25 Events

modulie				20 0. 20	
Medal	Event	Agegroup	Name	Age	Swimtime
Barrie Tr	ojan Swim Club				
Bronze	22. Boys, 200m Butterfly	18 years and younger	VILCHEZ, Jordi	18	1:58.95
COBRA	Swim Club				
Silver	10. Men, 100m Breaststroke	S1-S14	EL-SAYED, Zachary Y	17	1:23.02
Club aqu	atique Montreal				
Gold	20. Men, 50m Freestyle	18 years and younger	SAYED, Ali	17	21.85
	36. Men, 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	SAYED, Ali	17	47.70
Silver	 Boys, 800m Freestyle 	18 years and younger	DUFFY, Edouard	18	7:56.59
Bronze	36. Men, 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	SAUVE, Antoine	18	48.32
	14. Boys, 100m Butterfly	18 years and younger	SAYED, Ali	17	52.92
	34. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	Club aquatique Montréal 1		3:18.34
	44. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley	18 years and younger	Club aquatique Montréal 1		3:42.13
Etobicok	e Swimming				
Gold	22. Boys, 200m Butterfly	18 years and younger	MALAKHOVETS, Max	18	1:56.73
Bronze	10. Men, 100m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	THOMAS, Nathan	18	1:00.84
	30. Boys, 200m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	THOMAS, Nathan	18	2:11.59
Golden H	Horseshoe Aquatic Club				
Gold	20. Men, 50m Freestyle	S1-S14	GIAMMICHELE, Charles	18	31.48
	28. Men, 50m Butterfly	S1-S14	GIAMMICHELE, Charles	18	34.60
Silver	28. Men, 50m Butterfly	S1-S14	FRICANO, Antonio	22	33.62
Bronze	20. Men, 50m Freestyle	S1-S14	FRICANO, Antonio	22	29.08
Grande F	Prairie Piranhas				
Silver	10. Men, 100m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	DAWSON, Oliver J	15	1:00.72
	30. Boys, 200m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	DAWSON, Oliver J	15	2:11.07
High Per	formance Centre - ON				
Gold	26. Boys, 400m Freestyle	18 years and younger	WIGGINTON, Lorne	18	3:44.60
00.0	42. Boys, 1500m Freestyle	18 years and younger	WIGGINTON, Lorne	18	15:06.90
	2. Men, 200m Medley	18 years and younger	WIGGINTON, Lorne	18	1:56.99
	12. Boys, 400m Medley	18 years and younger	WIGGINTON, Lorne	18	4:08.23
Kingston	Blue Marlins				
Bronze	16. Men, 50m Backstroke	18 years and younger	WINTERBORN, Benjamin C	17	24.73
Memoria	I University SeaHawks				
Gold	28. Men, 50m Butterfly	18 years and younger	WEEKS, Chris C	18	23.42



Ontario 😵

SWIM Ontario

ON



Neptune Natation

Neptune	INALALION				
Gold Silver	4. Boys, 800m Freestyle 42. Boys, 1500m Freestyle	18 years and younger 18 years and younger	BARBEAU, Timothe BARBEAU, Timothe	18 18	7:52.08 15:14.21
Newmark	tet Stingrays Swim Club				
Gold	36. Men, 100m Freestyle	S1-S14	ARNDT, Caleb	21	1:01.12
	10. Men, 100m Breaststroke	S1-S14	ARNDT, Caleb	21	1:16.32
	2. Men, 200m Medley	S1-S14	ARNDT, Caleb	21	2:36.74
Silver	20. Men, 50m Freestyle	S1-S14	ARNDT, Caleb	21	27.78
Pickering	Swim Club				
Gold	16. Men, 50m Backstroke	S1-S14	GILLIS, John	14	45.58
Silver	36. Men, 100m Freestyle	S1-S14	GILLIS, John	14	1:09.88
Bronze	10. Men, 100m Breaststroke	S1-S14	GILLIS, John	14	1:47.75
Team Bri	tain				
Gold	10. Men, 100m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	NOWACKI, Filip	16	59.81
	30. Boys, 200m Breaststroke	18 years and younger	NOWACKI, Filip	16	2:10.23
	14. Boys, 100m Butterfly	18 years and younger	FINCH, Nicholas	17	52.53
Silver	20. Men, 50m Freestyle	18 years and younger	FINCH, Nicholas	17	22.15
	26. Boys, 400m Freestyle	18 years and younger	ANNIS, David	17	3:45.31
	16. Men, 50m Backstroke	18 years and younger	FEARN, Dean	15	24.60
	24. Boys, 100m Backstroke	18 years and younger	CHERRINGTON, Conor	17	53.43
	38. Boys, 200m Backstroke	18 years and younger	CHERRINGTON, Conor	17	1:56.37
	28. Men, 50m Butterfly	18 years and younger	FEARN, Dean	15	23.68
	2. Men, 200m Medley	18 years and younger	ANNIS, David	17	1:57.89
	12. Boys, 400m Medley	18 years and younger	ANNIS, David	17	4:10.51
	34. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	Team Britain 1		3:15.40
Drevers	44. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley	18 years and younger	Team Britain 1	47	3:33.45
Bronze	26. Boys, 400m Freestyle	18 years and younger	HORNSEY, Luke	17	3:49.92
	4. Boys, 800m Freestyle	18 years and younger	MCGEE, Luke	17	7:59.82
	42. Boys, 1500m Freestyle	18 years and younger	MCGEE, Luke	17 15	15:17.30
	24. Boys, 100m Backstroke	18 years and younger 18 years and younger	FEARN, Dean	15	53.47 1:57.42
	 Boys, 200m Backstroke Men, 50m Butterfly 	18 years and younger	ANNIS, David FINCH, Nicholas	17	23.70
	2. Men, 200m Medley	18 years and younger	MARCAL WHITTLES, Edward	17	1:59.30
	12. Boys, 400m Medley	18 years and younger	MARCAL WHITTLES, Edward	17	4:13.66
		To years and younger		17	4.10.00
UW Warr					
Silver	22. Boys, 200m Butterfly	18 years and younger	ZHANG, Kevin	18	1:57.02
Univ Of Calgary Swim Club					
Gold	8. Boys, 200m Freestyle	18 years and younger	DARDIS, Paul	17	1:45.05
	16. Men, 50m Backstroke	18 years and younger	NORMAN, Aiden	17	24.11
	24. Boys, 100m Backstroke	18 years and younger	NORMAN, Aiden	17	51.68
	38. Boys, 200m Backstroke	18 years and younger	NORMAN, Aiden	17	1:52.05
	34. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 1		3:15.26
Cibus	44. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley	18 years and younger	Univ Of Calgary Swim Club 1	4 -	3:32.90
Silver	20. Men, 50m Freestyle	18 years and younger	KIM, Laon	15	22.15
	36. Men, 100m Freestyle	18 years and younger	DARDIS, Paul	17 15	48.13
	8. Boys, 200m Freestyle	18 years and younger	KIM, Laon	15	1:46.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352

Registered to Swim Ontario



Ontario 😵



17/12/23 19:33 - Page 5



	14. Boys, 100m Butterfly
Bronze	8. Boys, 200m Freestyle

18 years and youngerDUNCAN, Nicholas1752.8818 years and youngerNORMAN, Aiden171:46.35

Registered to Swim Ontario



Ontario 😵



17/12/23 19:33 - Page 6